Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

10/1/2022

10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

RMP22-008691
RMP22-008692
RMP22-008693
RMP22-008694
RMP22-008695

RMP22-008696
RMP22-008697

RMP22-008698

RMP22-008699

RMP22-008700
RMP22-008701
RMP22-008702

1600 HICKS RD
1950 PLUM GROVE RD
ALGON MEIG

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
4959 WEBER DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1663 ALGONQUIN RD
2501 N MEACHAM RD

4732 ARBOR DR
1155 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3321
ALGONQUIN RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4706 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

4730 ARBOR DR

1950 PLUM GROVE RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
KEYSTONE CT

APPROX LOC:4720
DAWNGATE LN

APPROX LOC:3107 HAWK
LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2608 OLD MILL LN

2208 HERON CT

5410 BAYBERRY CT

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPENDED DL ARREST
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/3/2022 8:00:31 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

10/1/2022

10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

RMP22-008703

RMP22-008704
RMP22-008705
RMP22-008708
RMP22-008708

RMP22-008706

RMP22-008707

RMP22-008710

RMP22-008709
RMP22-008711
RMP22-008712
RMP22-008713
RMP22-008714
RMP22-008715

RMP22-008716
RMP22-008717
RMP22-008718
RMP22-008719
RMP22-008720
RMP22-008721

APPROX LOC:5601
CARRIAGEWAY DR

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
4726 ARBOR DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2402 WING ST

2402 WING ST

APPROX LOC:3701
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD

HICKS RD / WILMETTE
AVE

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4714 ARBOR DR
INDU/ROHW

4462 SHADY CT
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: W
FRONTAGE RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2059 HICKS RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
4650 CALVERT DR

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

3404 BOBOLINK LN

PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
JUVENILE NUISANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS TX
SUSPICIOUS TX

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
911 INFO CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
NARCOTICS

ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
MOTORIST ASSIST

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

10/3/2022 8:00:31 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/1/2022
10/1/2022

10/1/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

RMP22-008722

RMP22-008723
RMP22-008724

1500 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:5100
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2100 ROBIN LN

4887 WEBER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS NOISE
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/3/2022 8:00:31 AM



