



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/1/2022	RMP22-008691	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008692	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008693	ALGON MEIG	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008694	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/1/2022	RMP22-008695	4959 WEBER DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008696	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008697	2501 N MEACHAM RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/1/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008698	1155 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3321 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		4730 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		1950 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008699	ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT	ACCIDENT	
10/1/2022		APPROX LOC:4720 DAWNGATE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3107 HAWK LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008700	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/1/2022	RMP22-008701	2608 OLD MILL LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008702	2208 HERON CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022		5410 BAYBERRY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/1/2022	RMP22-008703	APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/1/2022		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008704	4726 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008705	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008708	2402 WING ST	SUSPICIOUS TX	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008708	2402 WING ST	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008706	1460 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008707	HICKS RD / WILMETTE AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008710	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/1/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008709	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008711	4714 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008712	INDU/ROHW	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008713	4462 SHADY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008714	3301 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008715	APPROX LOC: W FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/1/2022	RMP22-008716	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008717	2059 HICKS RD	NARCOTICS	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/1/2022	RMP22-008718	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/1/2022	RMP22-008719	4650 CALVERT DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008720	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008721	3404 BOBOLINK LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/1/2022	RMP22-008722	1500 HICKS RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/1/2022	RMP22-008723	2100 ROBIN LN	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/1/2022	RMP22-008724	4887 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/1/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/1/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	